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Chapter/Classification

Sigma Alpha lota

Delta Gamma

Delta Zeta

Delta Sigma Theta Sorority, Inc.
Alpha Kappa Alpha Sorority, Inc.
PANHELLENIC ASSOCIATION

ALL SORORITY GPA

NATIONAL INTERFRATERNITY MUSIC
Sigma Delta Tau

Kappa Alpha Theta

Alpha Chi Omega

All WOMENS GPA

ALL FRATERNITY & SORORITY LIFE
Phi Beta Sigma Fraternity, Inc.
NATIONAL PAN-HELLENIC COUNCIL
Sigma Phi Epsilon

Kappa Kappa Psi

Alpha Tau Omega

ALL UNDERGRADUATE GPA

*Sigma Lambda Gamma Sorority, Inc.
Theta Chi

*Pi Beta Phi

Phi Mu Alpha Sinfonia

ALL FRATERNITY GPA
INTERFRATERNITY COUNCIL

Zeta Beta Tau

ALL MENS GPA

MULTICULTURAL GREEK COUNCIL
*Tau Kappa Epsilon

*Sigma Chi

*Sigma Lambda Beta Fraternity, Inc.
*Alpha Phi Alpha Fraternity, Inc.

*Sigma Gamma Rho Sorority, Inc.

Membership

25
123
138

10

17
675
740

64
120
116

97

3205
1047

38
53
12
21

5774
12
51
81
27

301
254
33

2569
16
47
49

1

Fraternity & Sorority Life GPA Comparison
Spring 2014 Semester

Chapter SP14 Chapter SP14
GPA Cum GPA
3.56 3.51
3.38 3.37
3.32 331
3.30 3.37
3.25 3.25
3.25 3.25
3.25 3.24
3.24 3.26
3.24 3.18
3.22 3.25
3.19 3.20
3.17 3.20
3.16 3.19
3.16 3.10
3.09 3.18
3.08 3.21
3.07 3.30
3.06 3.16
3.05 3.09
3.03 3.21
3.03 2.99
3.01 3.05
2.99 3.03
2.93 3.02
2.93 3.02
291 3.10
2.90 2.96
2.83 3.07
2.81 2.89
2.75 2.88
2.13 2.66
2.12 2.55

*Academic Probation Status - Below the All Men/Women Average GPA for Semester

Spring 2014 Facts & Figures:

Community:

Total F/S Membership - 1047
Total UT Undergraduates - 5774
Percentage F/S Members - 18.1%

Women:

Total Membership - 740
Total Undergraduates - 3205
Percent F/S Members - 23.1%

Men:

Total Membership - 301
Total Undergraduates - 2569
Percent Members - 11.7%

Chapter FA13
GPA

Chapter FA13
Cum GPA

Average Chapter Size:

IFC-42.3
MGC-8.0
NIMC - 21.3

NPHC-7.6
PHA -112.5
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2014 Spring Semester Academic Report
Interfraternity Council Standings

Overall Chapter Standings Active / Initiate New Member / Associate / Aspirant

Rank Chapter/Colony Size  GPA Rank Chapter/Colony Size  GPA Rank Chapter/Colony Size GPA

Sigma Phi Epsilon 53 | 3.08 1 |Theta Chi 46 | 3.13 1 |Alpha Tau Omega 21 | 3.06

2 |Alpha Tau Omega 21 | 3.06 2 Sigma Phi Epsilon 46 | 3.09 2 Sigma Phi Epsilon 7 | 3.05
3 |Theta Chi 51 | 3.03 3 | Zeta Beta Tau 29 | 2.95 3 | ZetaBeta Tau 4 | 2.65
4 | Zeta Beta Tau 33 | 291 4 Tau Kappa Epsilon 40 | 2.87 4 Sigma Chi 11 254
5 |Tau Kappa Epsilon 47 281 5 Sigma Chi 38 281 5 | Tau Kappa Epsilon 7 245
6 | Sigma Chi 49 275 6 Theta Chi 5 | 2.06
Totals: 254 2.93 Totals: 199 2.98 Totals: 55 2.75

MULTICULTURAL
GREEK COUNCIL

THE UNIVERSITY OF TAMPA

2014 Spring Semester Academic Report
Multicultural Greek Council Standings

Overall Chapter Standings Active / Initiate New Member / Associate / Aspirant

Rank Chapter/Colony Size | GPA Rank Chapter/Colony Size | GPA Rank Chapter/Colony Size  GPA

Fraternities Fraternities Fraternities
1 | Sigma Lambda Beta 4 | 213 1 Sigma Lambda Beta 4 | 213
Sororities Sororities Sororities
1 SigmaLambda Gamma 12 | 3.03 1 |Sigma Lambda Gamma 8 3.3 1 |SigmaLambda Gamma 4 | 253
Totals: 16 2.83 Totals: 12 2.94 Totals: 4 2.53

*At or above All Men's GPA of 2.90 or All Women's GPA of 3.17
All Fraternity GPA: 2.93; All Sorority GPA: 3.25
All Fraternity Sorority GPA: 3.16; All University GPA: 3.05
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Overall Chapter Standings

Rank Chapter/Colony Size  GPA Rank
Fraternities
Kappa Kappa Psi 12 | 3.07
2 |Phi Mu Alpha 27 | 2.99
Sororities
1 Sigma Alpha lota 25 | 3.56 1
Totals: 64 3.24

NATIONAL
PAN-HELLENIC
(T;iEOJHl’EJRSNWCTI\!{PE

NPJHC

Overall Chapter Standings

Rank Chapter/Colony Size  GPA Rank

Fraternities
Phi Beta Sigma 3.16

2 |Alpha Phi Alpha 2.12
Sororities
Delta Sigma Theta 10  3.30
Alpha Kappa Alpha 17 | 3.25
Sigma Gamma Rho 1

Totals: 38 3.09

*At or above All Men's GPA of 2.90 or All Women's GPA of 3.17
All Fraternity GPA: 2.93; All Sorority GPA: 3.25
All Fraternity Sorority GPA: 3.16; All University GPA: 3.05

Active / Initiate

Chapter/Colony
Fraternities
Phi Mu Alpha
Kappa Kappa Psi
Sororities
Sigma Alpha lota
Totals:

Active / Initiate

Chapter/Colony
Fraternities
Phi Beta Sigma
Alpha Phi Alpha

Sororities
Delta Sigma Theta
Alpha Kappa Alpha

Totals:

Size

23
6

15
44

2014 Spring Semester Academic Report
National Interfraternity Music Council Standings

GPA

3.04
291

3.45
3.16

2014 Spring Semester Academic Report
National Pan-Hellenic Council Standings

Size  GPA
3.16

2.12

10  3.30

17 | 3.25

37 3.12

New Member / Associate / Aspirant

Rank
Fraternities

Kappa Kappa Psi
2 Phi Mu Alpha

Sororities

1 |Sigma Alpha lota

Chapter/Colony

Totals:

Size | GPA
5 325
2.69

10 | 3.73
19 342

New Member / Associate / Aspirant

Rank
Fraternities

Sororities

Chapter/Colony

1 |Sigma Gamma Rho

Totals:

Size | GPA



PANHELLENIC
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THE UNIVERSITY OF TAMPA

Overall Chapter Standings

Rank Chapter/Colony Size
1 Delta Gamma 123

2 | Delta Zeta 138

3 |Sigma Delta Tau 120

4 | Kappa Alpha Theta 116

5 |Alpha Chi Omega 97

6 |PiBeta Phi 81
Totals: 675

*At or above All Men's GPA of 2.90 or All Women's GPA of 3.17

All Fraternity GPA: 2.93; All Sorority GPA: 3.25

GPA
3.38
3.32
3.24
3.22
3.19
3.01
3.25

Rank

o A~ b WON

All Fraternity Sorority GPA: 3.16; All University GPA: 3.05

Active / Initiate

Chapter/Colony

Delta Gamma
Delta Zeta

Sigma Delta Tau
Alpha Chi Omega

Kappa Alpha Theta

Pi Beta Phi

Totals:

Size
115
138
104

91
110
68
626

2014 Spring Semester Academic Report
Panhellenic Association Standings

GPA
3.39
3.32
3.27
3.22
3.22
3.05
3.26

New Member / Associate / Aspirant

Rank
1

a ~ W N

Chapter/Colony
Kappa Alpha Theta
Delta Gamma
Sigma Delta Tau
Pi Beta Phi
Alpha Chi Omega

Totals:

Size
6
8
16
13
6

49

GPA
3.33
3.22
3.09
2.84
271

3.03



